Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor:Ram Hari Cars Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17-Feb-2020.; List of creditors as on: 22-08-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
R Amount of
% of of any mutual | Amount of [Amount of THemarks, it
SI. No. [Name of creditor . Amount Whether . ; dues, that claim not |claim under ’
Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of voting |contingen . . . any
. Amount claimed ; ; covered by related < . may beset- | admitted |verification
receipt admitted claim sharein | tclaim
guarantee party? off
CoC
1  |Kartar Singh 29-Feb-20 9,839,832.00 9,839,832.00 | Unsecured 0.00 No 14.64% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
2 Height International 29-Feb-20 21,158,703.00 21,158,703.00 | Unsecured 0.00 No 31.49% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
Total 30,998,535.00 30,998,535.00 0.00 46.13% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




	Page 1

